4( 7/8/2021 12:18 PM

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 001 Contract ID: 63000-210375

Description: 26.20 mi of centerline corrugations and pavement markings on various routes, Oakland County.
This is a Local Agency Project.

Letting Of July 09, 2021

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01684 P.K. Contracting, LLC - Troy, MI Ph: (248)362-2130
Fax: (248)362-4969
02306 Opperman Grooving Inc. - Portland, Ml Ph: (517)647-7381
Fax: (517)647-6830
08374 Surface Preparation Technologies, LLC. - New Kingstown, PA Ph: (717)697-1450

Fax: (717)697-0813

Page: 1 of 68



4( 7/8/2021 12:18 PM

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 002 Contract ID: 50000-209921

Description: 1.00 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction, concrete curb, gutter and ramps, detail 7 joint repairs
and pavement markings on Hayes Road from 10 Mile Road north to 11 Mile Road, Macomb
County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of July 09, 2021

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Mi Ph: (248)244-3300
Fax: (248)244-0800
00891 Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)997-2666
Fax: (586)997-3966
00929 Angelo lafrate Construction Company - Warren, Ml Ph: (586)756-1070
Fax: (586)756-0582
02920 Pamar Enterprises, Inc. - New Haven, Ml Ph: (586)749-8593
Fax: (586)749-8839
03089 Boddy Construction Company, Inc. - Port Huron, Ml Ph: (810)364-9560
Fax: (810)364-3970
05184 Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, MI Ph: (734)397-2050
Fax: (734)397-8480
05429 Blaze Contracting, Inc. - Detroit, Ml Ph: (313)361-1000
Fax: (313)361-6850
06366 DiPonio Contracting, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)997-4150
Fax: (586)997-4192
07526 Superior Contracting Group L.L.C. - Almont, Ml Ph: (810)673-3192
Fax: (810)229-7791
08208 Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, MI Ph: (586)752-7730

Fax: (586)752-9745
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4( 7/8/2021 12:18 PM

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 003 Contract ID: 81000-205667

Description: 1.54 mi of construction of a roundabout includes hot mix asphalt surfacing, concrete curb and
gutter, storm sewer and pavement markings on 8 Mile Road at Currie Road and Currie Road from
north of 8 Mile Road to north of 9 Mile Road, Oakland and Washtenaw Counties. This is a Local
Agency project. This Project includes a 5 year Local Agency Program warranty.

Letting Of July 09, 2021

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00074 Dunigan Bros. Inc. - Jackson, M Ph: (517)787-4720
Fax: (517)787-3023
00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, MI Ph: (248)244-3300
Fax: (248)244-0800
00929 Angelo lafrate Construction Company - Warren, Ml Ph: (586)756-1070
Fax: (586)756-0582
01177 Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, MI Ph: (586)254-2040
Fax: (586)254-5840
01682 C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml Ph: (517)645-0111
Fax: (517)645-0090
02985 Zito Construction - Grand Blanc, Ml Ph: (810)695-9025
Fax: (810)695-4996
05429 Blaze Contracting, Inc. - Detroit, Ml Ph: (313)361-1000
Fax: (313)361-6850
06366 DiPonio Contracting, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)997-4150
Fax: (586)997-4192
06466 Verdeterre Contracting, Inc. - Belleville, Ml Ph: (734)697-4166
Fax: (734)697-2809
07550 Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, MI Ph: (248)349-7500
Fax: (248)349-4870
07604 Fonson Company, Inc. - Brighton, Ml Ph: (810)231-5188
Fax: (810)231-5404
08208 Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, Mi Ph: (586)752-7730

Fax: (586)752-9745
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4( 7/8/2021 12:18 PM

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 004 Contract ID: 82000-205965

Description: 12.82 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete curb, gutter, sidewalk and ramps,
drainage and pavement markings on various routes in the city of Detroit, Wayne county. This is a
Local Agency project.

Letting Of July 09, 2021

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)244-3300
Fax: (248)244-0800
05184 Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, MI Ph: (734)397-2050
Fax: (734)397-8480
08208 Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, MI Ph: (586)752-7730

Fax: (586)752-9745
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4( 7/8/2021 12:18 PM

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 005 Contract ID: 81000-211643

Description: Signal interconnection, modernization and actuation on various routes, Washtenaw County. This is
a Local Agency project.

Letting Of July 09, 2021

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01177 Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)254-2040
Fax: (586)254-5840
03303 J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-7393
Fax: (989)775-8830
03515 Rauhorn Electric, Inc. - Bruce Twp, MI Ph: (586)992-0400

Fax: (586)232-2457
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4( 7/8/2021 12:18 PM

Michigan Depariment of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 006 Contract ID: 06000-205958

Description: Bridge rehabilitation includes deck patching, replacement of deck expansion joints, cleaning and
coating structural steel, substructure patching repair, pin and hanger replacement, replacement of
bridge guardrail and approach work on Maple Ridge Road over Rifle River and on Grove Road
over Rifle River, Arenac County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of July 09, 2021

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)694-8035
Fax: (248)363-2399
00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml Ph: (269)673-2195
Fax: (269)673-3144
01334 Atsalis Brothers Painting Co. - Warren, Ml Ph: (586)790-0123
Fax: (586)790-9065
01597 John Henry Excavating Inc. - East Tawas, Ml Ph: (989)362-3333
Fax: (989)362-7040
02748 Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, MI Ph: (517)322-3800
Fax: (517)322-0305
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Fax: (616)846-6761
03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Mi Ph: (616)669-5611
Fax: (616)669-3466
04754 Civil Coatings and Construction Inc. - Valparaiso, IN Ph: (219)531-5300
Fax: (219)531-5301
07130 Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)625-8899

Fax: (586)726-8481
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4( 7/8/2021 12:18 PM

Michigan Depariment of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 007 Contract ID: 82000-205713

Description: 0.78 mi of hot mix asphalt resurfacing, concrete curb and gutter, sidewalk, sidewalk ramps,
guardrail, signing and pavement markings on Southfield Road from River Drive to West Jefferson
Avenue in the city of Ecorse, Wayne County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of July 09, 2021

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Mi Ph: (248)244-3300
Fax: (248)244-0800
00891 Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)997-2666
Fax: (586)997-3966
03601 Asphalt Specialists, Inc. - Pontiac, Ml Ph: (248)334-4570
Fax: (248)334-9037
05184 Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Fax: (734)397-8480
05363 Al's Asphalt Paving Co. - Taylor, Ml Ph: (734)946-1880
Fax: (734)946-4502
08208 Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, MI Ph: (586)752-7730

Fax: (586)752-9745
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4( 7/8/2021 12:18 PM

Wichigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 008 Contract ID: 28005-112347

Description: Bridge removal and replacement with 27 inch prestressed concrete box beams and approach work
on Front Street over Boardman River in the city of Traverse City, Grand Traverse County. This is a
Local Agency project.

Letting Of July 09, 2021

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)694-8035
Fax: (248)363-2399
00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml Ph: (269)673-2195
Fax: (269)673-3144
01401 Hardman Construction, Inc. - Ludington, Ml Ph: (231)845-1236
Fax: (231)845-0422
02748 Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml Ph: (517)322-3800
Fax: (517)322-0305
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Fax: (616)846-6761
03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Mi Ph: (616)669-5611

Fax: (616)669-3466
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e

Michigan Department of

eMDOT

7/8/2021 12:18 PM

Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027

Preliminary Bid List

Report vl

Call Number:

009 Contract ID: 50000-206481

Description: 0.90 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete curb and gutter repair, sidewalk
and pavement markings on 13 Mile Road from Ryan Road to west of Mound Road, Macomb,
County. This is a Local Agency project. This project includes a 1 year materials and workmanship

HMA pavement warranty.

Letting Of J

Vendor ID
00588

00891
03601
05184

08208

uly 09, 2021

Vendor

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, MI

Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml
Asphalt Specialists, Inc. - Pontiac, Ml

Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml

Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)244-3300
(248)244-0800
(586)997-2666
(586)997-3966
(248)334-4570
(248)334-9037
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(586)752-7730
(586)752-9745
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e

eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation

Preliminary Bid List

7/8/2021 12:18 PM

AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027

Report vl

Call Number: 010 Contract ID: 80000-207075

Description: 0.75 mi of hot mix asphalt shared-use path, concrete curb and gutter, sidewalk ramps, chain link
fence, slope restoration and pavement markings along Phoenix Street from US-31 to Veterans
Boulevard and from 73rd Street to 71 1/2 Street in the city of South Haven, Van Buren County.
This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of July 09, 2021

Vendor ID
00152

00253

00529

01282

Vendor

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

Kalin Construction Co., Inc. - Sodus, MI

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(616)949-0800
(616)949-1894
(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(269)925-2746
(269)925-4920
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- 7/8/2021 12:18 PM
eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 011 Contract ID: 38000-207171

Description: 1.60 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and cold-in-place recycling, aggregate shoulders and
pavement markings on Robinson Road from McCain Road south to Spring Arbor Road and
McCain Road from Spring Arbor Road west to Robinson Road, Jackson County. This is a Local
Agency project.

Letting Of July 09, 2021

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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EMDOT 7/8/2021 12:18 PM

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 012 Contract ID: 82024-212228

Description: 0.15 mi of landscaping, concrete sidewalk and installation of fencing on East Grand Boulevard
over 1-94 in the city of Detroit, Wayne County. This is a Small Business Program project. Only
those approved by MDOT as a Small Business may be eligible to bid as a prime contractor.

Letting Of July 09, 2021

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
04940 Warren Contractors & Development, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)323-3350
Fax: (586)323-3351

Page: 12 of 68



e

eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation

Preliminary Bid List

7/8/2021 12:18 PM
AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Report vl

Call Number: 013

Contract ID: 29011-212374

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including structural steel repairs, heat straightening and partial painting on M-
46 over US-127, Gratiot County.

Letting Of July 09, 2021

Vendor ID
00139

00356

00942

01886

02748

02946

03134

07130

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Abhe & Svoboda, Inc. - Jordan, MN

E.T. MacKenzie Company - Grand Ledge, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, MI

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Mi

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, MI

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)694-8035
(248)363-2399
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(952)447-6025
(952)447-1000
(517)627-8408
(517)627-4470
(517)322-3800
(517)322-0305
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(586)625-8899
(586)726-8481
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e

Michigan Department of

eMDOT

7/8/2021 12:18 PM

Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027

Preliminary Bid List

Report vl

Call Number:

014 Contract ID: 36000-206898

Description: 0.65 mi of hot mix asphalt crushing, shaping and resurfacing and pavement markings on Homer
Road from US-2 to Buckholtz Road in the city of Iron River, Iron County. This is a Local Agency

project.
Letting Of July 09, 2021
Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Fax: (906)774-0510

00179 A. Lindberg & Sons, Inc. - Ishpeming, Ml Ph: (906)486-4459
Fax: (906)486-6550

00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008
Fax: (906)428-2823

01183 Hebert Construction Co. - Iron River, Ml Ph: (906)265-5157
Fax: (906)265-3101
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e

eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation

Preliminary Bid List

7/8/2021 12:18 PM
AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Report vl

Call Number: 015

Contract ID: 50000-209831

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including deck patching, epoxy deck overlay, expansion joint, pin, hanger,
deck drain and downspout replacements, cleaning and coating of structural steel and approach
work on Harper Avenue over the Clinton River Spillway, Macomb County. This is a Local Agency
project.

Letting Of July 09, 2021

Vendor ID
00139

01334

02748

02946

04754

07130

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Atsalis Brothers Painting Co. - Warren, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Civil Coatings and Construction Inc. - Valparaiso, IN

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)694-8035
(248)363-2399
(586)790-0123
(586)790-9065
(517)322-3800
(517)322-0305
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(219)531-5300
(219)531-5301
(586)625-8899
(586)726-8481
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e

eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation

Preliminary Bid List

7/8/2021 12:18 PM
AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Report v1

Call Number: 016

Contract ID: 50000-204964

Description: 0.80 mi of hot mix asphalt shared-use path, concrete pavement repair, driveway, sidewalk and
ramps, water main and pavement markings along Clinton River Road from Canal Road to south of
Moravian Drive, Macomb County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of July 09, 2021

Vendor ID
00929

01415

02920

03089

04940

05082

05429

06366

07526

Vendor

Angelo lafrate Construction Company - Warren, Ml

Rohde Bros. Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml

Pamar Enterprises, Inc. - New Haven, Ml

Boddy Construction Company, Inc. - Port Huron, Ml

Warren Contractors & Development, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Audia Concrete Construction, Inc. - Milford, Ml

Blaze Contracting, Inc. - Detroit, Ml

DiPonio Contracting, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Superior Contracting Group L.L.C. - Almont, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(586)756-1070
(586)756-0582
(989)753-0294
(989)753-2028
(586)749-8593
(586)749-8839
(810)364-9560
(810)364-3970
(586)323-3350
(586)323-3351
(248)676-9570

(313)361-1000
(313)361-6850
(586)997-4150
(586)997-4192
(810)673-3192
(810)229-7791
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4( 7/8/2021 12:18 PM

Michigan Depariment of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 017 Contract ID: 82000-204928

Description: 0.23 mi of hot mix asphalt shared-use path and parking lot, and integral curb with concrete
sidewalk along Edward N. Hines Drive south of Ann Arbor Trail and north of Hines Drive, Wayne
County. This is a Local Agency project. This is a Small Business Program project. Only those
approved by MDOT as a Small Business may be eligible to bid as a prime contractor.

Letting Of July 09, 2021

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
02083 All Star Power Excavation LLC - Grosse Pointe Woods, M Ph: (734)216-3128
Fax:
04940 Warren Contractors & Development, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)323-3350
Fax: (586)323-3351
07228 JB Contractors Inc. - Detroit, Ml Ph: (734)363-7227
Fax:
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e

eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation

Preliminary Bid List

7/8/2021 12:18 PM
AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Report vl

Call Number: 018

Contract ID: 83000-207458

Description: 0.23 mi of hot mix asphalt surfacing, concrete curb, gutter and sidewalk, drainage, landscaping,
signing and pavement markings on East Division Street at Crosby Road in the city of Cadillac,
Wexford County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of July 09, 2021

Vendor ID
00253

00356

01953

02946

03808

05162

Vendor

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc. - Traverse City, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Mi

CJ's Excavating Septic Service Inc. - Cadillac, Ml

Crawford Contracting, Inc. - Mt Pleasant, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(231)943-3443
(231)943-8975
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(231)775-1773
(231)775-0703
(989)775-6622
(989)775-6144
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- 7/8/2021 12:18 PM
eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 019 Contract ID: 41000-205704

Description: 1.81 mi of hot mix asphalt base crushing, shaping and resurfacing and pavement markings on 7
Mile Road from Alpine Avenue (M-37) easterly to Pine Island Drive, Kent County. This is a Local
Agency project.

Letting Of July 09, 2021

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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- 7/8/2021 12:18 PM
eMDOT

Michigan Depariment of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 020 Contract ID: 56000-206355

Description: 5.84 mi of hot mix asphalt overlay, aggregate shoulders and pavement markings on various routes,
Midland County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of July 09, 2021

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00656 Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)238-1737
Fax: (810)238-4326
01127 Central Asphalt, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)772-0720
Fax: (989)773-7640
03727 Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml Ph: (989)895-5861

Fax: (989)895-8905
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e

eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation

Preliminary Bid List

7/8/2021 12:18 PM
AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027

Report vl

Call Number: 021

Contract ID: 81000-205654

Description: 1.20 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, intermittent curb repair, sidewalk ramps and
pavement markings on Plymouth Road from Upland/Murfin Avenue to Lower Broadway Street in

the city of Ann Arbor, Washtenaw County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of July 09, 2021

Vendor ID
00588

03601

05184

05363

08208

Vendor

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Mi

Asphalt Specialists, Inc. - Pontiac, Ml

Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml

Al's Asphalt Paving Co. - Taylor, M

Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, Mi

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)244-3300
(248)244-0800
(248)334-4570
(248)334-9037
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(734)946-1880
(734)946-4502
(586)752-7730
(586)752-9745
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<

eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation

Preliminary Bid List

7/8/2021 12:18 PM
AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Report v1

Call Number: 022

Contract ID: 25000-207709

Description: 1.10 mi of hot mix asphalt shared-use path, aggregate base, signing and pavement markings
along Dort Highway Extension Pathway from Cook Road to Baldwin Road, Genesee County. This
is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of July 09, 2021

Vendor ID
00656

00929

01399

01415

01682

02985

03601

04940

06706

07526

07604

08046

08183

Vendor

Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml

Angelo lafrate Construction Company - Warren, Ml

Champagne and Marx Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml

Rohde Bros. Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

Zito Construction - Grand Blanc, Ml

Asphalt Specialists, Inc. - Pontiac, Ml

Warren Contractors & Development, Inc. - Shelby Township, M

Kennedy Excavating, Inc. - Davison, Ml

Superior Contracting Group L.L.C. - Aimont, Ml

Fonson Company, Inc. - Brighton, Ml

L. A. Construction, Corp. - Flint, Ml

L.J. Construction, Inc. - Clifford, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(810)238-1737
(810)238-4326
(586)756-1070
(586)756-0582
(989)755-8971
(989)755-0033
(989)753-0294
(989)753-2028
(517)645-0111
(517)645-0090
(810)695-9025
(810)695-4996
(248)334-4570
(248)334-9037
(586)323-3350
(586)323-3351
(810)653-5406
(810)658-3812
(810)673-3192
(810)229-7791
(810)231-5188
(810)231-5404
(810)659-7565
(810)659-7150
(989)761-0131
(989)761-0132
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Call Number: 023

Contract ID: 78000-208392

Description: 0.37 mi of hot mix asphalt surfacing, concrete curb, gutter, sidewalk and ramps, storm sewer and
pavement markings on Vinewood Avenue from South of Congress Street to US-12 and on East
Congress Street from Pioneer Avenue to Vinewood Avenue in the city of Sturgis, St. Joseph
County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of July 09, 2021

Vendor ID
00134

00152

00356

00436

00529

02262

02946

03276

Vendor

Hoffman Bros., Inc. - Battle Creek, Ml

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Peters Construction Co. - Kalamazoo, Ml

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

Northern Construction Services, Corp. - Niles, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Lakeland Asphalt Corporation - Springfield, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(269)965-1207
(269)965-6701
(616)949-0800
(616)949-1894
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(269)345-1145
(269)345-2233
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(269)684-4438
(269)684-4466
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(269)964-1720
(269)964-8202
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Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 024 Contract ID: 41000-204765

Description: Installation of 18 environmental sensor stations and 1 bridge deck warning system on various
routes regionwide, Allegan, lonia, Kent, Mecosta, Montcalm, Muskegon, Oceana and Ottawa
Counties.

Letting Of July 09, 2021

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01177 Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, MI Ph: (586)254-2040
Fax: (586)254-5840
03303 J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-7393
Fax: (989)775-8830
04595 D V T Electric, Inc. - Wyoming, Ml Ph: (616)538-0039

Fax: (616)538-1752
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- 7/8/2021 12:18 PM
eMDOT

Wichigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 025 Contract ID: 38111-212675

Description: 4.40 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, detail 7 joint repairs and pavement
markings on US-127 from Liberty Road northerly to Ayres Road, Jackson County.

Letting Of July 09, 2021

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027

Preliminary Bid List

Report vl

Call Number:

026 Contract ID: 82251-132953

Description: Pump station rehabilitation including replacement of pumps, upgrade electrical controls, structural
rehabilitation of pump station, replacement of trash racks, ladders, railings and hatches on I-75 at

Canfield Street in the city of Detroit, Wayne County.

Letting Of J

Vendor ID
01177

03134
07130

07162

uly 09, 2021

Vendor

Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, MI
Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml
Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Trojan Development Company, Inc. - Oxford, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(586)254-2040
(586)254-5840
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(586)625-8899
(586)726-8481
(248)628-6200
(248)628-6202
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Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 027 Contract ID: 39032-212499

Description: 2.39 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing and pavement markings on M-96 from the
Kalamazoo River easterly to Armstrong Road, Kalamazoo county.

Letting Of July 09, 2021

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Fax: (734)397-8480
03276 Lakeland Asphalt Corporation - Springfield, Ml Ph: (269)964-1720

Fax: (269)964-8202
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Call Number: 028

Contract ID: 09032-203156-2

Description: Placing scour countermeasures, articulating concrete block, riprap and earth work on M-13/M-84
over the West Channel of the Saginaw River, US-127 over Pine River and over Chippewa River
and US-10 over Sturgeon Creek at 7 bridges in the cities of Bay City, St. Louis and Midland, Bay,
Gratiot, Isabella and Midland Counties.

Letting Of July 09, 2021

Vendor ID
00139

00356

00515

01399

01415

02007

02748

02946

03134

03260

07130

08366

08797

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Fisher Contracting Company - Midland, Ml

Champagne and Marx Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml

Rohde Bros. Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml

Miller Development, Inc. - Weidman, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

The Isabella Corporation - Mt. Pleasant, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Shaw Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml

Wonsey Tree Service, Inc. - Alma, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)694-8035
(248)363-2399
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(989)835-7771
(989)835-8628
(989)755-8971
(989)755-0033
(989)753-0294
(989)753-2028
(989)621-6700
(989)644-3707
(517)322-3800
(517)322-0305
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(989)772-5890
(989)773-2978
(586)625-8899
(586)726-8481
(989)684-0014
(989)667-5758
(989)681-3014
(989)681-5221
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- 7/8/2021 12:18 PM
eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 029 Contract ID: 13016-212741

Description: 13.40 mi of single chip and fog seal and pavement markings on M-311 (11 Mile Road) from M-60 to
M-96 (Michigan Avenue), Calhoun County.

Letting Of July 09, 2021

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
05827 Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C. - Plover, WI Ph: (715)341-2868
Fax: (715)341-1054
06439 Pavement Maintenance Systems, LLC - Imlay City, Ml Ph: (810)724-4767

Fax: (810)724-4524
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Call Number: 030

Contract ID: 33045-209729

Description: Bridge rehabilitation includes concrete barrier repairs, structural steel repairs, deck scaling,
substructure patching and temporary supports at 11 locations on US-127, 1-496 and 1-96 in the city
of Lansing, Ingham and Livingston Counties.

Letting Of July 09, 2021

Vendor ID
00139

00356

02748

02946

03134

07130

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, MI

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Mi

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)694-8035
(248)363-2399
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(517)322-3800
(517)322-0305
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(586)625-8899
(586)726-8481
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Report vl

Call Number: 031

Contract ID: 82000-205779

Description: 0.74 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete pavement repair, sidewalk ramps,
signing and pavement markings on West Warren Road from Outer Drive West easterly to Heyden
Avenue in the cities of Dearborn Heights and Detroit, Wayne County. This is a Local Agency
project.

Letting Of July 09, 2021

Vendor ID
00588

00891

03601

05184

05363

08208

Vendor

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, MI

Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml

Asphalt Specialists, Inc. - Pontiac, Ml

Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml

Al's Asphalt Paving Co. - Taylor, Ml

Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, Mi

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)244-3300
(248)244-0800
(586)997-2666
(586)997-3966
(248)334-4570
(248)334-9037
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(734)946-1880
(734)946-4502
(586)752-7730
(586)752-9745
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- 7/8/2021 12:18 PM
eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 032 Contract ID: 61000-205891

Description: 2.32 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, aggregate shoulders and pavement
markings on Whitehall Road from Bard Road north to Michilinda Road, Muskegon County. This is a
Local Agency project.

Letting Of July 09, 2021

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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- 7/8/2021 12:18 PM
eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 033 Contract ID: 70000-206124

Description: 2.77 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, trenching, shoulder widening and pavement
markings on Croswell Street from Lakeshore Drive east to US-31, Ottawa County. This is a Local
Agency project.

Letting Of July 09, 2021

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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- 7/8/2021 12:18 PM
eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 034 Contract ID: 46000-208349

Description: 0.70 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and cold in place recycling, concrete curb and gutter and
pavement markings on Michigan Avenue from Charles Street to Scott Street and Michigan Avenue
from Scott Street to Water Street in the city of Adrian, Lenawee County. This is a Local Agency
project.

Letting Of July 09, 2021

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Fax: (734)397-8480
03171 Gerken Paving, Inc. - Napoleon, OH Ph: (419)533-7701

Fax: (419)533-6393
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Call Number: 035

Contract ID: 79051-210364

Description: 36.8 mi of tree removal, clearing, horticultural work, drainage, hot mix asphalt approach, concrete
driveway and signing along various routes, Tuscola County. This is a Local Agency project

Letting Of July 09, 2021

Vendor ID
01415

02985

03175

07526

08183

08366

08797

Vendor

Rohde Bros. Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, MI

Zito Construction - Grand Blanc, Ml

Nicol & Sons, Inc. - Cass City, Ml

Superior Contracting Group L.L.C. - Almont, M

L.J. Construction, Inc. - Clifford, Ml

Shaw Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml

Wonsey Tree Service, Inc. - Alma, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(989)753-0294
(989)753-2028
(810)695-9025
(810)695-4996
(989)550-0124
(989)658-8513
(810)673-3192
(810)229-7791
(989)761-0131
(989)761-0132
(989)684-0014
(989)667-5758
(989)681-3014
(989)681-5221
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Call Number: 036

Contract ID: 59000-206092

Description: Bridge rehabilitation includes concrete overlay, substructure and superstructure repairs, application
of penetrating healer/sealer, riprap and approach work on Fairplains Street over the Flat River in

the city of Greenville. Montcalm County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of July 09, 2021

Vendor ID
00139

00356

02007

02748

02946

03134

07905

08594

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Miller Development, Inc. - Weidman, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Heavy Structural Preservation, LLC - Alpena, Ml

J. E. Kloote Contracting, Inc. - Nunica, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)694-8035
(248)363-2399
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(989)621-6700
(989)644-3707
(517)322-3800
(517)322-0305
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(989)340-1678
(989)340-1679
(616)837-0886
(616)837-0156
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Report vl

Call Number: 037

Contract ID: 82000-205776

Description: 0.33 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete pavement repair, sidewalk ramps,
signing and pavement markings on West Outer Drive from |-75 southbound entrance ramp easterly
to Fort Street (M-85) in the cities of Detroit, Wayne County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of July 09, 2021

Vendor ID
00588

00891

03601

05184

05363

08208

Vendor

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Mi

Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml

Asphalt Specialists, Inc. - Pontiac, Ml

Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml

Al's Asphalt Paving Co. - Taylor, Ml

Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, MI

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)244-3300
(248)244-0800
(586)997-2666
(586)997-3966
(248)334-4570
(248)334-9037
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(734)946-1880
(734)946-4502
(586)752-7730
(586)752-9745
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Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 038 Contract ID: 33172-212733

Description: 1.83 mi of longitudinal diamond grooving concrete pavement on US-127 from Fernwood Avenue to
north of Lake Lansing Road in the cities of Lansing and East Lansing, Ingham County.

Letting Of July 09, 2021

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
02306 Opperman Grooving Inc. - Portland, Ml Ph: (517)647-7381
Fax: (517)647-6830
06526 Diamond Coring Company, Inc. - Chicago, IL Ph: (773)978-5000
Fax: (773)978-5314
07432 Interstate Improvement, Inc. - Faribault, MN Ph: (507)333-2677

Fax: (507)333-3901
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Preliminary Bid List

Report vl

Call Number:

039 Contract ID: 64015-207987

Description: Bridge rehabilitation includes deck patching, expansion joint replacement, bridge barrier repair,
silane on barriers and brush blocks, epoxy overlay and healer sealer on US-31BR over US-31 and
US-31 over the north branch of Pentwater River, Mason and Oceana Counties. This project

includes a 5 year epoxy overlay warranty.

Letting Of J

Vendor ID
00139

00356
02748
02946

03134

uly 09, 2021

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, MI
Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml
Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml
Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)694-8035
(248)363-2399
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(517)322-3800
(517)322-0305
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
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Report vl

Call Number: 040

Contract ID: 82000-207702

Description: Bridge replacement and approach work on Middle Belt Road over Bell Creek, Wayne County. This
is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of July 09, 2021

Vendor ID
00139

00247

01177

02748

02946

03134

07130

07550

07943

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

E. C. Korneffel Co. - Trenton, Ml

Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, M

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, MI

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

The Beaver Excavating Co. - Canton, OH

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)694-8035
(248)363-2399
(734)676-2131
(734)676-0788
(586)254-2040
(586)254-5840
(517)322-3800
(517)322-0305
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(586)625-8899
(586)726-8481
(248)349-7500
(248)349-4870
(330)478-2151
(330)478-2122
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Report vl

Call Number: 041 Contract ID: 22000-210342

Description: 0.85 mi of hot mix asphalt base crushing, shaping and resurfacing, culvert replacement, guardrail
and pavement markings on County Road 581 from Wickman's Marsh Road to south of the

Sturgeon River, Dickinson County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of July 09, 2021

Vendor ID
00014

00179

00987

01183

Vendor

Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml

A. Lindberg & Sons, Inc. - Ishpeming, Ml

Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml

Hebert Construction Co. - Iron River, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(906)774-2616
(906)774-0510
(906)486-4459
(906)486-6550
(906)428-1008
(906)428-2823
(906)265-5157
(906)265-3101
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Report vl

Call Number: 042

Contract ID: 69000-205317

Description: 2.50 mi of hot mix asphalt crushing, shaping and resurfacing, shoulder trenching along horizontal
curves, shoulder aggregate, drainage and pavement markings on Krys Road from Charles Brink
Road north to Johnson Road, Otsego County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of July 09, 2021

Vendor ID
00253

00987

01130

01953

07838

Vendor

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml

M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, Ml

Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc. - Traverse City, Ml

J & N Construction, LLC - Gaylord, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(906)428-1008
(906)428-2823
(989)732-6277
(989)732-9650
(231)943-3443
(231)943-8975
(989)732-8318
(989)731-1729
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Call Number: 043

Contract ID: 41000-205523

Description: 0.52 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction, concrete curb, gutter and sidewalk ramps, watermain,
signing and pavement markings on Valley Avenue from 4th Street northerly to Walker Avenue in

the city of Grand Rapids, Kent County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of July 09, 2021

Vendor ID
00152

00356

00373

01393

01682

02436

02499

02946

Vendor

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, MI

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Nagel Construction, Inc. - Moline, Ml

Wyoming Excavators, Inc. - Ada, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

Diversco Construction Company, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

Schippers Excavating, Inc. - West Olive, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Mi

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(616)949-0800
(616)949-1894
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(616)877-4000
(616)877-4096
(616)691-7368
(616)691-7390
(517)645-0111
(517)645-0090
(616)458-6379
(616)458-6467
(616)895-4119
(616)895-9356
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
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Call Number:

044 Contract ID: 82000-205784

Description: 1.06 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete pavement repair, sidewalk ramps
and pavement markings on Haggerty Road from [-94 northerly to Tyler Road, Wayne County. This

is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of J

Vendor ID
00588

00891
05184

08208

uly 09, 2021

Vendor

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Mi
Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml
Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml

Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, MI

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)244-3300
(248)244-0800
(586)997-2666
(586)997-3966
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(586)752-7730
(586)752-9745
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Call Number: 045

Contract ID: 54000-208217

Description: 0.49 mi of hot mix asphalt resurfacing, concrete curb and gutter, sidewalk, sidewalk ramp,
drainage, sewer, water main, signing and pavement markings on Colburn Avenue from South Third
Avenue (M-20) easterly to east city limit in the city of Big Rapids, Mecosta County. This is a Local
Agency project.

Letting Of July 09, 2021

Vendor ID
00152

00253

00356

02946

03260

05162

05566

08190

Vendor

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

The Isabella Corporation - Mt. Pleasant, Ml

Crawford Contracting, Inc. - Mt Pleasant, Mi

Dean's Landscaping & Excavating, Inc. - Sand Lake, MI

McGuirk Sand-Gravel, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(616)949-0800
(616)949-1894
(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(989)772-5890
(989)773-2978
(989)775-6622
(989)775-6144
(616)636-5524
(616)636-8950
(989)772-1309
(989)773-4393
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Call Number:

046 Contract ID: 63000-209487

Description: 0.93 mi of hot mix asphalt cold mill and resurface, concrete pavement repairs, concrete curb,
gutter and ramps and pavement markings on 12 Mile Road from Farmington Road to Orchard
Lake Road, in the city of Farmington Hills, Oakland County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of J

Vendor ID
00588

00891
05184

08208

uly 09, 2021

Vendor

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Mi
Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml
Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml

Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, MI

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)244-3300
(248)244-0800
(586)997-2666
(586)997-3966
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(586)752-7730
(586)752-9745
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Call Number: 047

Contract ID: 41000-205519

Description: 0.84 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction, concrete curb, gutter, sidewalk and ramps, signing and
pavement markings on Lake Eastbrook Boulevard from East Beltline Avenue (M-37) to 28th Street
(M-11) and East Beltline Avenue (M-37) north of Lake Eastbrook Avenue to in the city of Grand
Rapids, Kent County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of July 09, 2021

Vendor ID
00152

00356

00373

01282

01393

01682

02123

02436

02499

02946

Vendor

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Nagel Construction, Inc. - Moline, Ml

Kalin Construction Co., Inc. - Sodus, MI

Wyoming Excavators, Inc. - Ada, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

Brenner Excavating, Inc. - Hopkins, Ml

Diversco Construction Company, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

Schippers Excavating, Inc. - West Olive, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(616)949-0800
(616)949-1894
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(616)877-4000
(616)877-4096
(269)925-2746
(269)925-4920
(616)691-7368
(616)691-7390
(517)645-0111
(517)645-0090
(269)793-7531
(269)793-3120
(616)458-6379
(616)458-6467
(616)895-4119
(616)895-9356
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
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Call Number:

048 Contract ID: 33082-212723

Description: 0.02 mi of retaining wall repair, concrete curb and gutter, sidewalk, sidewalk ramps and fence
replacement on M-43 at Hillcrest Avenue in the city of East Lansing, Ingham County.

Letting Of J

Vendor ID
00139

02748

02946

07130

uly 09, 2021

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, MI

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)694-8035
(248)363-2399
(517)322-3800
(517)322-0305
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(586)625-8899
(586)726-8481
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Call Number: 049

Contract ID: 73000-212023

Description: 0.25 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction, concrete sidewalk, drainage, sighing and pavement
markings on Freeland Road from River Road east to M-47, Saginaw County. This is a Local
Agency project.

Letting Of July 09, 2021

Vendor ID
00656

00745

01399

01415

03260

03727

05162

08366

08797

Vendor

Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml

Lois Kay Contracting Co. - Saginaw, Ml

Champagne and Marx Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml

Rohde Bros. Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml

The Isabella Corporation - Mt. Pleasant, Ml

Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, MI

Crawford Contracting, Inc. - Mt Pleasant, MI

Shaw Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml

Wonsey Tree Service, Inc. - Alma, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(810)238-1737
(810)238-4326
(989)753-3618
(989)753-4711
(989)755-8971
(989)755-0033
(989)753-0294
(989)753-2028
(989)772-5890
(989)773-2978
(989)895-5861
(989)895-8905
(989)775-6622
(989)775-6144
(989)684-0014
(989)667-5758
(989)681-3014
(989)681-5221
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Call Number:

050 Contract ID: 82000-210954

Description: 0.20 mi of concrete sidewalk and ramps and storm sewer along Palmer Road from Christine Street
and Wayne Road in the city of Westland, Wayne County. This is a Small Business Program
project. Only those approved by MDOT as a Small Business may be eligible to bid as a prime

contractor. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of J

Vendor ID
02083

04940
06862
07228

08183

uly 09, 2021

Vendor

All Star Power Excavation LLC - Grosse Pointe Woods, M
Warren Contractors & Development, Inc. - Shelby Township, MI
Erie Construction, LLC - Woodhaven, Ml

JB Contractors Inc. - Detroit, MI

L.J. Construction, Inc. - Clifford, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(734)216-3128

(586)323-3350
(586)323-3351
(734)676-8689
(734)676-9137
(734)363-7227

(989)761-0131
(989)761-0132
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Call Number: 051

Contract ID: 25000-202156

Description: 0.94 mi of concrete rubblizing hot mix asphalt surfacing, culvert replacement, guardrail, signing
and pavement markings on Bristol Road from Lang Road east to Atlas Road, Genesee County.
This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of July 09, 2021

Vendor ID
00588

00656

00745

00929

01399

01415

01682

02985

05184

05429

07526

07604

08797

Vendor

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Mi

Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml

Lois Kay Contracting Co. - Saginaw, Ml

Angelo lafrate Construction Company - Warren, Ml

Champagne and Marx Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml

Rohde Bros. Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

Zito Construction - Grand Blanc, Ml

Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml

Blaze Contracting, Inc. - Detroit, Ml

Superior Contracting Group L.L.C. - Almont, Ml

Fonson Company, Inc. - Brighton, Ml

Wonsey Tree Service, Inc. - Alma, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)244-3300
(248)244-0800
(810)238-1737
(810)238-4326
(989)753-3618
(989)753-4711
(586)756-1070
(586)756-0582
(989)755-8971
(989)755-0033
(989)753-0294
(989)753-2028
(517)645-0111
(517)645-0090
(810)695-9025
(810)695-4996
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(313)361-1000
(313)361-6850
(810)673-3192
(810)229-7791
(810)231-5188
(810)231-5404
(989)681-3014
(989)681-5221
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Call Number: 052

Contract ID: 81000-205585

Description: 0.13 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction, storm sewer, earthwork, concrete sidewalk and ramps
and pavement markings on 3rd Street and Broad Street from 4th Street to Central Street in the city
of Dexter, Washtenaw County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of July 09, 2021

Vendor ID
00074

00929

01682

01886

02083

05082

05429

06466

07604

Vendor

Dunigan Bros. Inc. - Jackson, Ml

Angelo lafrate Construction Company - Warren, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

E.T. MacKenzie Company - Grand Ledge, Ml

All Star Power Excavation LLC - Grosse Pointe Woods, Ml

Audia Concrete Construction, Inc. - Milford, Ml

Blaze Contracting, Inc. - Detroit, Ml

Verdeterre Contracting, Inc. - Belleville, Ml

Fonson Company, Inc. - Brighton, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(517)787-4720
(517)787-3023
(586)756-1070
(586)756-0582
(517)645-0111
(517)645-0090
(517)627-8408
(517)627-4470
(734)216-3128

(248)676-9570

(313)361-1000
(313)361-6850
(734)697-4166
(734)697-2809
(810)231-5188
(810)231-5404
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Call Number: 053

Contract ID: 63000-211414

Description: Remove and replace culvert with 7 foot by 6 foot precast culvert and 30 foot by 9.5 foot precast
culvert, drainage improvements, signing and pavement markings on Fish Lake Road over

Patterson-Holly Drain, Oakland County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of July 09, 2021

Vendor ID
00139

00441

00929

01177

01399

02748

02946

02985

05429

06366

07130

07604

07943

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Fessler & Bowman, Inc. - Flushing, Ml

Angelo lafrate Construction Company - Warren, Ml

Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Champagne and Marx Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Zito Construction - Grand Blanc, Ml

Blaze Contracting, Inc. - Detroit, Ml

DiPonio Contracting, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, M

Fonson Company, Inc. - Brighton, Ml

The Beaver Excavating Co. - Canton, OH

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)694-8035
(248)363-2399
(810)733-1313
(810)733-7883
(586)756-1070
(586)756-0582
(586)254-2040
(586)254-5840
(989)755-8971
(989)755-0033
(517)322-3800
(517)322-0305
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(810)695-9025
(810)695-4996
(313)361-1000
(313)361-6850
(586)997-4150
(586)997-4192
(586)625-8899
(586)726-8481
(810)231-5188
(810)231-5404
(330)478-2151
(330)478-2122
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Call Number: 054 Contract ID: 63000-210478

Description: 0.33 mi of construct roundabout includes hot mix asphalt surfacing, concrete curb and gutter,
sidewalk, sidewalk ramps, drainage, culverts, sewer, and pavement markings on Sashabaw Road
at Oak Hill Road, Oakland County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of July 09, 2021

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00441 Fessler & Bowman, Inc. - Flushing, Ml Ph: (810)733-1313
Fax: (810)733-7883
00656 Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)238-1737
Fax: (810)238-4326
00891 Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)997-2666
Fax: (586)997-3966
00929 Angelo lafrate Construction Company - Warren, Ml Ph: (586)756-1070
Fax: (586)756-0582
01177 Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, M Ph: (586)254-2040
Fax: (586)254-5840
02985 Zito Construction - Grand Blanc, Ml Ph: (810)695-9025
Fax: (810)695-4996
05429 Blaze Contracting, Inc. - Detroit, Ml Ph: (313)361-1000
Fax: (313)361-6850
06366 DiPonio Contracting, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)997-4150
Fax: (586)997-4192
07604 Fonson Company, Inc. - Brighton, Ml Ph: (810)231-5188
Fax: (810)231-5404
08208 Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, MI Ph: (586)752-7730

Fax: (586)752-9745
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Call Number: 055 Contract ID: 30000-206316

Description: 2.00 mi of hot mix asphalt crushing, shaping and resurfacing and pavement markings on Camden
Road from Tuttle Road to Coman Road, Hillsdale County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of July 09, 2021

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Fax: (734)397-8480
03171 Gerken Paving, Inc. - Napoleon, OH Ph: (419)533-7701

Fax: (419)533-6393
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Call Number: 056 Contract ID: 25000-207661

Description: 2.37 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, aggregate shoulders, culvert replacements
and pavement markings on Mount Morris Road from Elms Road to Linden Road and on Mill Road
from Beecher Road to Flushing Road, Genesee County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of July 09, 2021

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)244-3300
Fax: (248)244-0800
00656 Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)238-1737
Fax: (810)238-4326
03727 Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, Mi Ph: (989)895-5861

Fax: (989)895-8905
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Call Number: 057

Contract ID: 47064-212727

Description: 3.64 mi of hot mix asphalt overband crack fill and detail 7 joint repairs on 1-96 from east of the |-
96/US-23 interchange to the Oakland/Livingston county line, Livingston County.

Letting Of July 09, 2021

Vendor ID
00588

00745

01682

03564

04582

05184

Vendor

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml

Lois Kay Contracting Co. - Saginaw, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

Scodeller Construction, Inc. - Wixom, Ml

Michigan Joint Sealing, Inc. - Farmington Hills, Mi

Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, MI

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)244-3300
(248)244-0800
(989)753-3618
(989)753-4711
(517)645-0111
(517)645-0090
(248)374-1102
(248)374-1109
(248)476-4120
(248)476-7639
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480

Page: 57 of 68



e

eMDOT

Michigan Department of Transportation

Preliminary Bid List

7/8/2021 12:18 PM

AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027

Report vl

Call Number: 058 Contract ID: 81011-212448

Description: 7.38 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, centerline corrugations, detail 7 joint repairs
and pavement markings on M-52 from Werkner Road to the county line, Washtenaw County.

Letting Of July 09, 2021

Vendor ID
00253

00588

05184

08208

Vendor

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml

Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml

Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, MI

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(248)244-3300
(248)244-0800
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(586)752-7730
(586)752-9745
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Call Number: 059 Contract ID: 07000-212299

Description: Cure-in-place lining of CMP arch pipes and placement of riprap on Froberg Road over Sturgeon

Slough Drain, Baraga County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of July 09, 2021

Vendor ID
00179

01183

05504

08244

Vendor

A. Lindberg & Sons, Inc. - Ishpeming, MI

Hebert Construction Co. - Iron River, Ml

Upper Peninsula Rubber Co. - Escanaba, Ml

Inland Waters Pollution Control, Inc. - Detroit, MI

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(906)486-4459
(906)486-6550
(906)265-5157
(906)265-3101
(906)786-0460
(231)525-2076
(678)221-7837
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Call Number: 060 Contract ID: 73000-212033

Description: 0.72 mi of hot mix asphalt resurfacing, concrete curb and gutter, guardrail and pavement markings
on State Road from River Road to M-47, Saginaw County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of July 09, 2021

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00656 Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)238-1737
Fax: (810)238-4326
03727 Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, MI Ph: (989)895-5861

Fax: (989)895-8905
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Call Number: 061 Contract ID: 61000-205374

Description: 1.66 mi of hot mix asphalt base crush, shape and resurface, aggregate shoulder, concrete curb
and gutter and pavement markings on Russell Road from River Road to US-31 southbound exit
ramp, Muskegon County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of July 09, 2021

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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Call Number:

062 Contract ID: 10000-210993

Description: 1.34 mi of hot mix asphalt base crushing, shaping, and resurfacing, trenching and pavement
markings on Esch Road west of M-22, Benzie County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of J

Vendor ID
00253

01130

01953

06923

07838

uly 09, 2021

Vendor

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, Ml

Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc. - Traverse City, Ml

Fred Myers Excavating & Trucking, LLC - Big Rapids, M

J & N Construction, LLC - Gaylord, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(989)732-6277
(989)732-9650
(231)943-3443
(231)943-8975
(231)796-5267

(989)732-8318
(989)731-1729
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Call Number: 063

Contract ID: 82000-132668

Description: Bridge removal and replacement with approach work on Chestnut Street over Dequindre Cut
Greenway in the city of Detroit, Wayne County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of July 09, 2021

Vendor ID
00139

00247

01177

02946

07130

07943

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

E. C. Korneffel Co. - Trenton, Ml

Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Mi

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

The Beaver Excavating Co. - Canton, OH

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)694-8035
(248)363-2399
(734)676-2131
(734)676-0788
(586)254-2040
(586)254-5840
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(586)625-8899
(586)726-8481
(330)478-2151
(330)478-2122
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Call Number: 064

Contract ID: 21000-207727-2

Description: Bridge rehabilitation includes concrete deck patching, cleaning and coating structural steel and
approach work on | Road (County Road 533) over Ford River, Delta County. This is a Local
Agency project.

Letting Of July 09, 2021

Vendor ID
00139

00942

01334

03381

04754

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Abhe & Svoboda, Inc. - Jordan, MN

Atsalis Brothers Painting Co. - Warren, Ml

Seaway Painting, L.L.C. - Livonia, Ml

Civil Coatings and Construction Inc. - Valparaiso, IN

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)694-8035
(248)363-2399
(952)447-6025
(952)447-1000
(586)790-0123
(586)790-9065
(734)522-2440
(734)522-6022
(219)531-5300
(219)531-5301
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Call Number: 065

Contract ID: 33000-203411

Description: 3.10 mi of concrete reconstruction, curb, gutter, sidewalk and ramps, bridge replacement, traffic
signals optimized using GPS coordination and and pavement markings on Okemos Road from

Jolly Road to Central Park Drive, Ingham County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of July 09, 2021

Vendor ID
00139

00356

01401

01501

01886

02748

02946

03134

07943

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Hardman Construction, Inc. - Ludington, Ml

Nashville Construction Company - Nashville, Ml

E.T. MacKenzie Company - Grand Ledge, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

The Beaver Excavating Co. - Canton, OH

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)694-8035
(248)363-2399
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(231)845-1236
(231)845-0422
(517)852-1536
(517)852-2240
(517)627-8408
(517)627-4470
(517)322-3800
(517)322-0305
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(330)478-2151
(330)478-2122
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Call Number: 066 Contract ID: 43000-207251

Description: 0.76 mi of hot mix asphalt base crushing, shaping, and resurfacing, clearing, aggregate shoulders,
pavement markings, intersection realignment, vertical curve modification and superelevation
corrections on various routes, Lake County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of July 09, 2021

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
04476 D. J. McQuestion & Sons, Inc. - Leroy, Ml Ph: (231)768-4404

Fax: (231)768-5246
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Call Number: 067

Contract ID: 67000-207716

Description: Bridge replacement with a geosynthetic reinforced soil abutment, 17 inch prestressed concrete
beams and approach work on 70th Avenue over Crocker Creek, Osceola County. This is a Local
Agency project.

Letting Of July 09, 2021

Vendor ID
00139

00356

01597

02007

02748

02946

03134

06923

08594

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

John Henry Excavating Inc. - East Tawas, Ml

Miller Development, Inc. - Weidman, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, MI

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Mi

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Fred Myers Excavating & Trucking, LLC - Big Rapids, Ml

J. E. Kloote Contracting, Inc. - Nunica, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)694-8035
(248)363-2399
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(989)362-3333
(989)362-7040
(989)621-6700
(989)644-3707
(517)322-3800
(517)322-0305
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(231)796-5267

(616)837-0886
(616)837-0156
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Call Number: 068

Contract ID: 25042-212728

Description: 4.30 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete pavement and joint repairs and
pavement markings on 1-69 at Bristol Road and Miller Road and US-23 at Fenton Rest Area in the
cities of Flint and Swartz Creek, Genesee County.

Letting Of July 09, 2021

Vendor ID
00588

00656

00745

00866

00891

01682

05336

08962

Vendor

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Mi

Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml

Lois Kay Contracting Co. - Saginaw, Ml

Causie Contracting, Inc. - Mason, Ml

Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

Major Contracting Group, Inc. - Detroit, Ml

Cipparrone Contracting, Inc. - Southfield, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)244-3300
(248)244-0800
(810)238-1737
(810)238-4326
(989)753-3618
(989)753-4711
(517)676-3700
(517)676-3758
(586)997-2666
(586)997-3966
(517)645-0111
(517)645-0090
(313)532-3212
(313)532-0216
(248)424-3888
(248)424-3880
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